PAYSLIP JAN 2025

BLUE CONSULTING PVT. LTD.

G-1, 3RD FLOOR
SEC-11, NOIDA

NOIDA UTTAR PADESH 201301

DARSHAN B R

Employee Number

672

Designation
Senior Associate-B1

Bank Account

02310110047033

Date Joined

21 Nov 2022

Payment Mode
Bank Transfer

UAN
N/A

Department

HMPL

Bank
UCO Bank

PF Number
N/A

Sub Department
N/A

Bank IFSC
UCBA0000231

PAN Number
CSNPD7404A

SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days
31.0

EARNINGS

Basic

HRA

Medical Allowance
Conveyance Allowance
Fuel

Arrear Basic

Arrear HRA

Arrear Fuel

Total Earnings (A)

Net Salary Payable (A)

Net Salary in words

Total Working Days

31.0

10,474.17

5,237.08
1,250.00
1,600.00
5,243.75
1,821.56

910.77
1,407.67

27,945.00

Loss Of Pay Days

0.0

27,945.00

Twenty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Five Rupees

only

**Note :  All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.

Days Payable

31



