

# PAYSLIP JAN 2025

BLUE CONSULTING PVT. LTD.

G-1, 3RD FLOOR  
SEC-11, NOIDA  
NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301



## DARSHAN B R

Employee Number 672	Date Joined 21 Nov 2022	Department HMPL	Sub Department N/A
Designation Senior Associate-B1	Payment Mode Bank Transfer	Bank UCO Bank	Bank IFSC UCBA0000231
Bank Account 02310110047033	UAN N/A	PF Number N/A	PAN Number CSNPD7404A

## SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days 31.0	Total Working Days 31.0	Loss Of Pay Days 0.0	Days Payable 31
-----------------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------	--------------------

## EARNINGS

Basic	10,474.17
HRA	5,237.08
Medical Allowance	1,250.00
Conveyance Allowance	1,600.00
Fuel	5,243.75
Arrear Basic	1,821.56
Arrear HRA	910.77
Arrear Fuel	1,407.67
<b>Total Earnings (A)</b>	<b>27,945.00</b>

Net Salary Payable ( A )	27,945.00
Net Salary in words	<b>Twenty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Five Rupees only</b>

**\*\*Note :** All amounts displayed in this payslip are in **INR**

\* This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.